
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2019 - 2020

Dr. Douglas Airhart (Chair) Faculty 5034 dairhart@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Joshua Edmonds Administrative 5016 Jedmonds@tntech.edu 2021

Administrative 5106 2021
Mr. Jim Cobb Administrative 5041 jimcobb@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Samuel Masters Administrative 5041 stmasters@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. DeLayne Miller Administrative 5041 dlmiller@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Jennifer Mabry Faculty 5001 jmabry@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Brian Jones Faculty 5083 bjones@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Ben Mohr Faculty 5015 bmohr@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Brent Carter Administrative 5041 blcarter@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Scott McCrary Clerical/Support 5041 smccrary@tntech.edu 2022

Ms. Faith Judkins Student fejudkins42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Mariam Abbas Student mhabbas42@students.tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Holly Wagner Student hhwagner42@students.tntech.edu 2020

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Craig Short
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt

BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS COMMITTEE
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